
Contestant Rider Cost
Corie Grove PRIMOŽ ROGLIC 37

JULIAN ALAPHILIPPE 24
SAM BENNETT 12
WARREN BARGUIL 8
RICHIE PORTE 5
SØREN KRAGH ANDERSEN 3
ENRIC MAS 2
LENNARD KÄMNA 1

Dave DeGennaro PETER SAGAN 35
JULIAN ALAPHILIPPE 28
TIESJ BENOOT 3
DANIEL MARTIN 3
FABIO ARU 2
BRYAN COQUARD 2
CLEMENT VENTURINI 2
LUKA MEZGEC 1

David Zetune PETER SAGAN 39
TADEJ POGACAR 28
BAUKE MOLLEMA 6
ALEJANDRO VALVERDE 5
SERGIO ANDRES HIGUITA 5
MARC HIRSCHI 5
GREG VAN AVERMAET 3
GIACOMO NIZZOLO 2

Greg D'Arcy TOM DUMOULIN 31
JASPER STUYVEN 22
CALEB EWAN 10
WOUT VAN AERT 9
BRYAN COQUARD 3
MARC HIRSCHI 3
ALEJANDRO VALVERDE 1
LUKA MEZGEC 1

James Whalen RICHARD CARAPAZ 17
EMANUEL BUCHMANN 16
MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ 15
SEPP KUSS 13
DANIEL FELIPE MARTINEZ 13
WOUT VAN AERT 12
GIACOMO NIZZOLO 3
MAXIMILIAN SCHACHMANN 1

2020 Tour de France Team Rosters
Final Team Rosters

JRR TdF_2020_RosPF.htm Page 1 of 3



Contestant Rider Cost
Jason Cimini TADEJ POGACAR 25

GREG VAN AVERMAET 12
GUILLAUME MARTIN 12
DANIEL FELIPE MARTINEZ 12
WOUT VAN AERT 11
RIGOBERTO URAN 7
RICHIE PORTE 6
SERGIO ANDRES HIGUITA 5

Jeff Lane TADEJ POGACAR 25
JASPER STUYVEN 21
MIKEL LANDA 14
SEPP KUSS 8
SØREN KRAGH ANDERSEN 6
ADAM YATES 5
BAUKE MOLLEMA 4
DAMIANO CARUSO 3

Jeff Rogers TOM DUMOULIN 29
MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ 15
MIKEL LANDA 12
CALEB EWAN 11
SAM BENNETT 8
GUILLAUME MARTIN 7
DAMIANO CARUSO 4
ALEXANDER KRISTOFF 1

Joel McClenaghan PETER SAGAN 30
NAIRO QUINTANA 19
CALEB EWAN 15
MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ 12
ELIA VIVIANI 8
SONNY COLBRELLI 3
MATTEO TRENTIN 3
MADS PEDERSEN 1

Raj Singh NAIRO QUINTANA 17
EMANUEL BUCHMANN 11
CEES BOL 11
GUILLAUME MARTIN 10
MIKEL LANDA 10
PIERRE ROLLAND 10
RIGOBERTO URAN 8
RICHIE PORTE 8
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Ross Vechery PRIMOŽ ROGLIC 39

EMANUEL BUCHMANN 12
PIERRE ROLLAND 11
CEES BOL 8
RIGOBERTO URAN 7
LUKA MEZGEC 7
DANIEL MARTIN 4
ENRIC MAS 3

Ryan Grove EGAN BERNAL 38
THIBAUT PINOT 28
RICHARD CARAPAZ 15
DAMIANO CARUSO 5
MATTEO TRENTIN 2
ENRIC MAS 2
ADAM YATES 2
ALEJANDRO VALVERDE 2

Sarah Leed JASPER STUYVEN 22
JULIAN ALAPHILIPPE 15
RICHARD CARAPAZ 14
ELIA VIVIANI 8
CEES BOL 7
ADAM YATES 4
SØREN KRAGH ANDERSEN 4
MAXIMILIAN SCHACHMANN 1

Shawn Connery PRIMOŽ ROGLIC 38
NAIRO QUINTANA 18
SEPP KUSS 12
ROMAIN BARDET 8
GEORGE BENNETT 7
CLEMENT VENTURINI 5
BRYAN COQUARD 3
SONNY COLBRELLI 3

Tyler Lyness TOM DUMOULIN 34
THIBAUT PINOT 31
ELIA VIVIANI 12
SAM BENNETT 7
GREG VAN AVERMAET 5
MARC HIRSCHI 5
WOUTER POELS 2
DANIEL MARTIN 2

Tour de France Fantasy League Website:  
https://esffl.com/tour-de-france-fantasy-league/  
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